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LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY R-'..CE!‘/ ED -

P. O. Box 3579 07

Midland, Texas 79702 MOV 30 isef

PRODUCTION
OPERATOR Mobil Producing Texas & New MexiGDDRESS  P.O. Box 3908, MidIN$aC rx  79702-3908

LEASE NAME MPTM Lovington Deep JZ"[Q WELL NUMBER #2 -

LOCATION_ 1830' FSL & 660' FEL, Section 1, T-17-5, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DLEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
237 1/4 1.04 1.04
466 3/4 3.00 4.04
937 1/2 4.11 . 8.15
1435 3/4 6.52 14.67
1826 3/4 5.12 19.79
2326 3 26.17 45.96
2709 2 1/2 16.71 62.67
3003 2 1/2 12.82 75.49
3473 1/2 4.10 79.59
3966 1 1/4 10.76 90.35
4460 1 3/4 15.09 105.44
4950 1 1/4 10.69 116.13
5200 1/2 2.18 ; 118.31
5685 3/4 6.35 124.66
6176 1/2 4.29 128.95
6643 3/4 6.11 135.06
7137 1/2 4.31 139.37
7632 1 3/4 15.12 154.49
7829 1 3.44 157.93
8309 1 1/4 10.47 168.40
8804 3/4 6.48 174.88
9025 3/4 2.89 177 .77
9513 1/2 4.26 182.03
10009 3/4 6.49 188.52
10357 2 12.15 200.67
1lusey 3 24.70 225,37
10957 3 6.70 232.07

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILMING COMPAN,

By: }/

A o T Y
Title: viee Presidént - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersignca authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me
to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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"TAFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to"in my presence on this the 24th day of November
19 7. . pd
: * . ) - - . “'y P sl 2ot { - -~ ////,Z{/ [}‘/ ‘ —‘—l"’ _
) " __NOTARY PUBLIC
RN ) MR TR AR

- ‘,—" . . NO'-’\:’\, | AREER P 2 ‘,‘,r
- 2 . I . -



